/o
Name HARVEY CROOK

By
Address Pistol River, Oregon 97444
Date filed . APril 28, 1964
Priority September 8, 1964

Action suspended until ...... Q\;\Q&)‘kn ................

Returned to applicant ...
Date of approval .November 30, 1964

CONSTRUCTION
November 30, 1965

Date for completion ..October 1, 1966
Extended to ../0 /=672

Date for beginning

0 t b 1
Date for application of water ctober 1, 1967

Extended to

3
4

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed BTG

Form “B” filed QM R, 192

Form “C” filed @M '9;) 9 (08
FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed ... JUNE 5 1978

Proof received
Date certificate issued .. AUGUST

31970

Application No. .....39800 FEES PAID
‘ 29830 _Date mount Recelpt No.
Permit No. ... 58861 AP 4t %A 22 | 2323
Certificate No, ... =J.2 2 = .
Streamﬂlndexl, Page No. L= 2 A/
S ' CZZ227 [81 Cert, Fee 29470
FEES REFUNDED
Date Amount Check No.
ASSIGNMENTS
Date ’ To Whom ' Address Volume | Page
REMARKS

0.26 ¢c.f.s. from Pistol River, unnaméd stream No. 1 and unnamed stream No. 2 (Pacifie

Ocean) for irrigation of 19.9 acres and stock; being 0.22 c.f.s. from Plst‘,.ol River

for irrigation and 0.03 c.f.s. from unnamed stream No. 1 for irrigation and stock and

0.01 c.f.s. from unnamed stream No. 2 .for stock.

T R T RO

60T 5. 1966 GARD FOR b ..;;_. _

NOV. 1...1567 BARD FOR.B-L... - Spicy

State Printing 45649




Form A ' - Application No. 37?\0@

!
i /57 'NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION !
’ I, /y&’ VAV 4 Ci/y C?‘ aa ﬁ/(“ . , the holder of Permit No. 52 ?30
% % prroprlate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works desecribed
%h@em on the ... QOZ/J/ day of TS’éﬁ/ Eih. L ,10.8%6
0] 74—
éo-, == 1] Remarks: .4 p{}’ 4. E7). }° AL LA a/ Lo yean 57 v/)’ “Aé' £ er}// C‘&hﬁ/e y\f ‘.
= @ Q: opriator should state the manner of beginning construction work, n er of men € pl ed, the amgunt of work co: e
o ZW?);;?/))/ CF. G#y. el o . p@/?i’y\/ldffdﬁ é‘c,f/‘ Aol il n P
- Llﬁ: .};‘3 the date of this statement, and any additional inform!ﬁon which. may tend to show the beginning of work In good £aith Kd
_<3 E J._ﬁl_.f.z ....... /‘f”fqy/f/ﬁ’\(ﬂflm .G?./V S ;‘emjé’fc’f?\aé?/%\)
g TE I WITNASS WHEREOF, 1 have Jiéreunto set my hand this,. F 7 Qay of /8&451“7 19.6°€ |
F Ty N |
D A L & Lislod 0 per, Ore. 925355
4 e (Sigrfature ’of Applicant) . (Address)
Fill u(Zetach and malil to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when construction work is begun., .
SP*12928-119
} e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T e "‘w—“—j“—"—’—"u'—"'—"—‘“"—"-“" ‘
< FormB Application No. 39?00
Kan NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

iN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ,fz ......... day of Marc / , 19 68
("Zm - 677/ %@/r/ %//mf//" _____ (9 /ﬂnﬁ?)‘/‘f( ..... '

(Signature of Applicant) * {Address

[
%‘,

Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work is completed. |

R it i ey T T i i S S S i e it i i i B " " e B B S T B e e e S S e e e e i B A e e e o . o o e e e o o e e e e e et et e e e et e

Form C

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent fo
f which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that

Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
~ and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de-

~g scribed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.
C Fill out, detach and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when all of the water has been applied.

oy Mz

== mg Application No. ..o
3 9 ::'5; i "‘ NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

=2 D iy e 2 Creck. el ol (Dorusn e %2,2....., the holder of Permit oLl T30

LE 'to|approprlate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in
accordance with the terms of said permit, on the ..... 5’@ .......... day of ... /%4'{7? V4-% 7 1967

4 "’Remarks &~ 5*/2\ ///5/&*c7; 04 d/é/'/}f //vv_ssaV;oh S @S d4 14////
~~—-5'é0w Jhe. Rreas Qa/@x?é:;V P2 w//c/ e s Rre /hr‘,yay;c/
/4b/em'/ 5/7}74;, 0/7424")’ 7(/7’&»\ lia )’\fl‘d?affdﬂ 2] 0/"(/9/'?&/0//’/607;0/2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, hereunto set my hand this ..<2.>. day of /‘%m/ , 1967,
%./ ! A“?‘VZ 2 le=C ﬂwﬂ" /;/*fca,mf_ 223

(Signature of Applicant) (Address)

Bt




Permit A—iM—7-57 ) ) ) SPe430ida1y

STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF  CURRY

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

This Aig to Certifp, rre:  mamver crook

of Pistol River ,State of  Oregon , has made proof

to the satisfaction of the STATE ENGINEER of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of
Pistol River and unnamed stream No. 1

a tributary of Pistol River (Pacific Ocean) for the purpose of
irrigation of 19.9 acres and stock use

under Permit No. 29830 of the State Engineer, and that said right to the use of said waters
has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby
confirmed dates from September 8, 1964

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed
0.23 cubic foot per second, being 0.22 c.f.s. from Pistol River for irrigation
and 0.0l c.f.s. from unnamed stream No. 1 for stock

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the SWi. SE}, Section 203 NWs NWY{, Section 285 Lot &
(¥E)L W)}, Section 295 T. 38 S., Re 14 W., W. M. Diversion points located
below: .
The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited
to a diversion of not to exceed 2% acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season of each year,

. and shall
conform to such reasonable Totation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is
appurtenant, is as follows:

Stock and 5.2 acres NEY NE}
5.4 acres Lot 1 émm NE}e'.g
9.3 acres Lot 2 (NEK NW},

Section 29
Ty 38 Sey Re L Wep We Mo

Diversion points located: 620 feet South and 3310 feet West; 270 feet North
and 1370 feet West; 160 feet South and 1250 feet East; all from NE Cormer,
Section 29.

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of
use herein described.

WITNESS the signature of the State Engineer, affized

thisdate.  sugust 3, 1970

CHRIS L. WHEELER

State Engineer

Recorded in State Reccrd of Water Right Certificates, Volume 28 , page 36861



STATE
ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING ® SALEM, OREGON ® 97310 ® Ph 364-2171

June 5, 1970 _
FILE No.59800 '

Harvey Crook
Pistol River
Oregon T4k

Dear Sir: . —_

Enclosed is the final proof in connection w%g% Bhe
incomplete water right represented by your permit No. 30,

The data contained in the proof, which is based on
“an inspection and survey of your project made by a representa-
tive of this department, defines the extent to which your water
right has been completed within the terms of your permit. The
proof should be dated and sigmned by you and returned to this
office.

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed and
accompanied by the statutory recording fee of 81, a certificate
of water right will be issued confirming the right thereunder
and, after being recorded in the county records, will be for-
warded to you.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEELER

State Engineer
Form 117

Enclosure
cjs



STATE OF OREGON , e o 39800

FiLE No.
STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING

SALEM 97310
April 5, 1968

Harvey Crook
Pigtol River
Oregon 97444

Gentlemen:

This will acknowledge receipt of your notice to the
effect that complete application of water has been made under
mmit NOQ 298300

Pursuant to your report and in line with the general
practice of this office, a survey will be made at a later date.

After this survey, proof may be made and certificate
issued covering the actual use of water as found by the engineer.
In case of irrigation, any lands described in the permit that
have not been irrigated will be automatically eliminated from
the water right.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be
valid evidence of the water right in question so long as you
continue to use the water.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

Form 128
ks
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March 1¢, 1968

Mr:, William Crook . \
Fistol River,
Oregor  G7h444

\Degr Modams i
This will acknowledge receipt of your letter dated l'arch 15
o b o
1968, re uest.ing woter right comrletion ra ers.

I do not know which water risht or whicl parers you are refer-
ribg o but if you are referring to permit nu ber 2003C in the
name of Harvey Crook, t"en I a- enclosirg For:.s B and C for your
use in reyrorting comzletion of constructicr and complete aprlication
of water. '

Under the terms of the perrit, the date: for completion of
cor.structio rnd complete a lieatio of witer cre Octo er 1, 1967.
If these are not the papers that you are rcferring to, ple.so
let us know what is needed and we will try to comply with your
reuest.

Very truly youbs,

CI'RI3 L. JHEELER
State Ergineer

By
. ilyron V. Bish
Agsistant
MVI3: kanh

Enclosures




Yr. Tarvey Crook
Tigtnl Aiver
Oregon ST4i4L
Vaar 1. CToox:

N

‘his will acknouledge your 2pplication for an extension of the
time 1imit in which to complete construction under tha teras of your permit
Vo, 29330, ana your check for fees in the amount of 2 fer which our '

recelpt Mo. 1173 is enclosed.

N

_ The sprlicztion indicates reasonable diligence hnaa besn exercised
towerd completion ol the proposed rroject; therefore, the tims limit for

completion of construction is

98

“nclosure

being extended to Uctober 1, 1967.

Very truly yours,

e T

chdla L. TAULLR
3tate .nsinser

frevor Jones, issistant




EBEIM,

_m_s.s;‘ - : QCT 17 1968 = _
- STATE ENG ENIE‘ER Applicatiofl NO. teoeoece e

SALE M
Application for Extension of Time

To the State Engineer of Oregon:

state of /?}"(;’;‘..géz. ? z Pl =F . ., am the owner and holder of Permit No. 2/0?30, to
B U Mo, 378000

appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon.
Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or

before ;CJ';/?.Z : , 19.6.(_), and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before 52/2 . ,19.6 i

I have heretofore done the following work described under said permit during the past year:

;__7244,_;;4_@4_«5.&[% /'&5'7;:__/4:'/ O e ¢ /t"c?;/'C/d»m ________ W/'jfj’f’ﬂzpf __________

. ¢ _ TR <
and did the following work prior to last year: ... /&37@//4/%006ﬁ* ..... 075‘/5‘ ...........

7?0/17?”/’26//0//"” €. G/<°Q7‘ <°9/ 0/24/5‘// ¢nd W 6;_/4/’6’6/ /"ﬁ’f/ztvf-u'ﬂ/

AEOOLEr= il ba s e Z(;f’/fza’fa//afzwe/?[/?/}éfﬁc

oHAE AT ol Ty L 0. 4P S ﬂ//zbez’m}/&wzd?ﬂp/w ton warehend CAT-— L5 e

ﬂqa/,/,»,.'x;,é/';,j; WdZ:/' *on Azu»a» ¥ J’Z-dr&! oc»wu»/:f 2,

complete construction work

I am unable to {mmﬂﬁfmﬁﬁmmf-mfew ‘}'within the 1 rp_q\uired time, for the following

(Strike out phrase not applicable) T

reasons, to wit: _.... ‘7/'/:/07/_0‘3070/'/’7//6/2:’4//785’JC0#//F/ o l# o5z 07/ S

"""""""""""""""""""""""""""" (If additional space is Tequired, attach separate sheet) . oo o T \3/
. : T . \ -
‘(A fee of $2.00 for each permit involved must accompany this application.) " ’\}}

(OVER)

9896



WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

completion of construction work ' o .
{ P Ao =W ater— }under said permlt to CS};’/ 7

_(Strike out phrase not applicable)

- AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF @ % g
_.. SS.
County of ' o

%/Z{ SEzy /LC/ () /L/-/s—/t/ ., being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have
read the above and f(ﬁ“egomg application for extensmn of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.. '

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand this ‘“/— ............ day of / 2 AL Lt (—::L./:__
................... , 19. (/(f s ﬂ
'! . <~/x~d el g / Kz’*g‘/[ ____________

Notary Public for Oregon

[Notarial Seal] g ____________________________________________ ‘

i My commission expires ?-}f/é{ ........

SP*12927-119




e Bt I

STATE OF OREGON
STATE ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

B16 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING

SALEM 10

Janusry 6, 1965

"lir. Harvey Crook
Pistol River

Cragon

oLl

This will acknowledge the notice of beginning

of construction under the terms of permit No., 29330,

of construction of the works and/or the purchase and
installation of all the facilitiea required for the
authorized beneficial use of water will expire on

October 1,

Form 118

nsm

1965,

Very truly yours,

s Kt

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

REFER TO 39860

FiLE No.

Our records show the time limit for completion




Pimtol River, Ovegon 97hhl

May 12, 1965

| ECEIVED
Coos=Curry HElectric Goop., Incs MAY 17 1665 =*

Gold Beach, Oregon 97l STATE T"NG!NEER
: 2Al BN, OREGEOM

B
%_’ A

9
. R

Dear Sirs,

We sre beginﬁiug ecngtruction pursuant to wasber
right laws on btwe lrrigation projests, One projsct,
application no. 39803, permit no. 29497, is on bottom
land at Hunters Creek adjacent to the old 101 hlghway
bridge. The other project 1s &t Pistol Rlver, epplication
no. 398009 permit no. 29830, a2nd is on the Grook Rench
ebout one-half mile up the South Bank Cﬂunty Houde

Please novlfy use as Lo when e Teprezentative can
make. &n on-site inspectlon for the placement of wires
and poles tae power the electric pumps involveds - Qur
telephone number lg Cherry 7-520k, i

uina@reljy

é,////:');/ﬂ 7R

Harvey Crook
Crook Ranch

cct Stabe Engineer



39800

Necember 9, 196k

Mr. Harvey Crook
Pistol River
Oregon

Dear Mr. Crook:

—

' 29800, permit No. 29830 with blueprint.




39800

September 11, 1964

Harvey Crook
Pistol River,
Oregaon

Dear kre. Crook-

AN

This w117 acknowledge your returned appllcatlon numbered
39800 and the accompanying data. °

Your application has been re-examined and now appears to

be in satisfactory form to be considered for approval by issuance of
a permit: with the next group.’

Very truly yours,

CHRIS L. WHEFLER
State Ingineer

By .
walter N. Perry, Assistant

scl




29800

Magust 1o, 1964

Harvey Crook
Tistol River,
Uregon

Dear ¥r. Crook,

, 21%¢ 0

Since you have not returned your Arlication Mo, 39580
or renlied to correspendence regarding it, it is nssured thet-
you have reconsidered the natter of vour proposed apnropriaticn
~nd decided to abandon it.

Inless we hear from you within thirty days from the date of
this letter, your amrlication will be rejected ag provi ded by law.
The recording fee in the amount of ©15.C0 will be returned;
however, the examination fee in the amount of £10.(0 is required by
lzw to be paid intc the Genersl Fund of the Stete snd is therefore not
reterrable.

Very truly yours,

CHRI5 L. JFPAXLIR
State Ingineer

By

Walter . rerry, ‘ssistant




July 8, 1964

Mr. Harvey Crook
Pistol River
Oregon

Dear Mr. Crook:

Your application numbered 39800, which was returned
to you for completion, endorsed so that in order to retain its
date of priority it should have been returned to this office
on or before July 7, 1964, has not been received.

It has, therefore, lost its priority but may be rein-

stated and given a new priority date as of the day it is again
recelved, if you will submit it at this time.

Very truly yours,

CHRIS 1.. WHEELER
State Engineer

Walter N. Perry, Assistant
egw

39800
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3%l

[
by
o

r 7, 19€L

r. Harvey Crook
ristol River
Oregen

=]

Ueer Ir. Crook:

This will acknowledge your aprlication for a pernit
to appropriate C.7€ cubic fool of vater rer second frem two
unvened ereeks and Pistol Hiver for the irvrization of 19.9
acres and the watering of livestock, the accenprnying tracing,
legol description, snd fees in the sum of &25 for which cur
receizt ru-bered 733 is enclosed. !

Your applicrtion has beern exanined and filed under
file runber 398C0. CPuring exsmination of your applieation, it
is noted that water i1l be suwplied to ihe livestock at Diver-
sion Foint No. 4 by digging & sump or small basin in the creek
channel =t the poirt of diversion. The construction of such
a pool in the creek would nct constitute a diversion of water
for livestock watering purroses, and the livestock already
have o natural risht to drink from any source of welter to vhich
‘they tave access. Unless rou intepd to ke 2 physical diver-
sion of water from the stream arnd surply it te the livestock
in a trough, pornd, or by sate other meaus, I believe that this . .
rortion of your project should be deleted from your arplication.

/

It is noted in Item 12 that iou do not propose to
begin construction on your project until 4pril 1, 1966. The
statutes require that you make a beginning of construection
con or before one year from the date cof issuarce of the permit
i approval of your arplicstion. I suggest that you amend
Item 12 or withdraw your/applicalion until you are prepared
to make g beginningd of the development within one year from
the date of issuance of the permit,

It is noted in Itens 4, 5, and 6 that you refer to
an attached sheet. I believe that this informatio:. should be
included on the application form. ‘e have, therefore, amended
your applicatior accordingly.




‘

Mr. Harvey Crook B May 7, 1964

Your aprlication and tlie acccxpanyin, map are returned
for completion, the applicaiion being endorsed so that in order
Lo retain its date of priority, it nust be returned to this
office on or before July 7, 19(L.

Very truly yours,

CIRIS L, WHYIITR
‘Btate Iiglincer

Ey
walter L. Perry, fssistant

WlFsegw
,

Ii.clcsures-i




T.38S.R.I4W.W.M.

Div- Pf. located : 620 1. 3. 3310 Ft. W; 270 fAN. £ /370 Ff w(;
and /60 F£ES. 1250 FA. E; oll from NW or See. 20,

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

IN NAME OF
_________________ HARVEY CROOK ... . .
Surveyed Aug. 27 1969 by L. E. Gould



[ : - ;0
A4 ; i
4 SEP 81964 L
TO WHOM IT MAY CCNCERN: STAT S 1 o~ e
_ R ‘s’-‘y} ¢ o t__,__" AR

We the undersigned hereby grant Mr. Harvey
Crook the right to divert 0.0l cubiec foot of water from an
unnamed. creek for stockwatering purposes at a point approximately
#9s DBast and 2e& South of the Southwest corner of
Government Lot 2, Section 29, Township 38 South, Range 14 West,
Willamette Meridian, Curry County, Oregcn.
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Abstract of Permlt No.

29830
Apphcatzon No. 3%&&3 / Certzﬁcate No. ’
Name 'i}imimy 'f:rmk'
Address ‘ Fietol Rdver, w}“&*gﬁ’i j
? ol River & = = ' ' '
Source of water supply =t "iins::;gaa streamy Mo, | metpyeEmmTtesy tribe

U . Pistol Miver sad( Pacifis Goean )
se : Irrigition snd stock wse ‘
: \ ot 7 G .5 eres

Point of diversion ks. 1= 20n' 5 & Lot S ires i vorey Seee 285

Number of acres -0 - TR %LE“?*"‘:}-{ H- el e
S \ : °9 5 = L5 ﬁm%%m%%’—wws—nm.—ﬁ? —
M—J ' \\st P /—j i "B R LTS o
. o -F i Presst i / - " - o
DESCRIPTION OF LlAOND+ 'i'o BjiEgIliRIGA?l‘ED & FLACE OF UoE e ‘;:’s‘; FrEG S
Twp. | Range Sec. NE% NW]A - SW% ) SEI/;
NEY | NWi, | sWi, | SE || NEYw | Nwy | swi | SE || NE% | Nww | swi | sEX || NEn | Nwi | swis | sEn
N bR o | S :
om iy sk e e alyu g ZITA
' N A e — ; B =
i ! . i - N
25| A Ve \ W E e . ot 2| 5.2
L()"' !' ' =.‘ ./ g . ]
{/ywr/_% \EVES S04
ook [ -l -
NG Vg |V e /4
A <
e . - - Al - .
St SE'/-.; doce 20 A A Lo
== A I e e an | Wl 3o

o
\\. f
,‘:— sl ey

Pngdn 15, Vol

i:

Priority date Saptesber 8, 1984 ‘”‘\_—«w\\\
o.23 ' : h
Amount of water %a,f.ﬁ. mossuret ot disarsion, being
L . U a.za? mf‘.s. fx-m Tiutﬁl£ fmf ar?i@m@a, i&t@*a.fasa -4
Time limit to begin const'ru,ctzon : gian— - I
Time limit to complete construction _;9 %&_ extended to extended to
sze limit to completely apply water 3:55'%"5? extended to ' eg:ténded to

 Remarks: Toln agz,m}wﬁmim #hell be k55 tad to }./ 3otR ag e eui:&iﬁ %@ﬁ Fﬁﬂ’

second oF dts equivelent f4v sach sepe lrrigsted sad shall b Cupbheor Limited

to & diversion af nob to axessd 23 nove oot per 2OTH f?mr smh acve *Mgataﬁ

ez«mdm:, &ﬁﬁ ii‘l‘igﬂwi% senna aﬁ’ ﬂaﬂa y@am m:i SH
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OFFICIAL RECORD OF DESCRIPTIONS OF REAL PROPERTIES

OFFICE OF COUNTY ASSESSOR, CURRY COUNTY. OREGON

38 |1 ' 38 1
Twe. s | re. w. | sme. | 1/a | i/ 6“00 SECTION OR LOT TOWNSHIP S. OR BLOCK |RANGE W. Wi,
MAP NUMBER TAX LOT NO. 16-1
ACCOUNT NUMBER COE NO. ADDITION CITY
INDENT EACH NEW , | LEGAL DESCRIPTION E‘:_T:Y%: !:E:: ucoR:E “:i’::ls,;a
S% Nw4 sec 28 80.0
S% sec " 320.0
Lots 1,2, NE% NE%,
Si NE sec 29 171.0
SE4 sec " 80,0 .
Less T.L. 1400:D.V, 3L-492 shown on Map 381420 2,0
NEQ: (ex 5.7 ac hy) sec 32 154.0
That part NWg, E
of Hy, ex Hwy, ' sec " 69,0
That par* N& SWi
E of Hy and +hat par*
SE2 N of Hwy. sec " 91.0
N} NEZ, N SW sec 33 160.0
NW: sec " 127,0
‘} 31 | 597
'1ess T.L. 8300 D.V. 3.0.ac 31 | 599
Less T.L. 8400 D.V. 20,0 ac 32 |1
Less Huy. 10.0 ac. 1-1-59 | 32 | 30
TLeass Co. Rd., 5.1 ae ,1,21;6.7

STATE PRIKTING 16923

Appshcatmn Ne.

Permit No.

37500

2530




Llovations were
determined corth an
atmeter and
mdicate differences
on /7

Lrne fence
> o
| _SW Cor LotZ N
" stre _
2 ooﬁf’ 57/’:’9/ TR ,-‘.éo’} Zrrigatlon |
Zﬁfleﬂnf Froaqh . Sqsten for No.2&&3
P 268 S Jooo ’ 3V prove able P’/"e
4 E-“Fs 10! #3z0 | ram bids |
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Item 4. The point of diversion is 1ocated

1- 201 S. and 1250 E., of the NW corner of Sec. 28, T383,R14W

2- 30 S. and 1761 W. of the NE corner of Sec. 29,7385, R14W.

3- 686 N. and 649 E. of the SW cor. of Tot 2, Sec. 29,T383,R14W .

4 - 427 E. of the SW.cor. of Lot 2, Sec. 29,T385,R14W

being wl th in the

1- NWiNW% of Sec. 28, T38S,R14W,

2- Govnerment Lot 1, Sec. 29, T38S,R14W,
3= Government Lot 2, Sec. 29, T385,R14W,
4- Government Lot 2, Sec. 29, T383,R14W.
Item 5.

1- 2 inch- plastlc gellne approximately 2200 feet long.
Terminating in NEZNE%Z of Sec. 29, T38S3,R14W
///’-- B
' 2&3- These 2 will use the same irrigation system of
. approximately 1000 feet of 3 inch pips.

4~ This is for stock watering only and will be a pool
dug in the creek,

Item 6. ¢,

1.,-This will be a gravity system. The pipe will have a
filter screen and be put in a natural pool in the creek.

2.&3)will use a 5 H.P. Electric pump. The pump will be .

./ moved from one point to the other, This will utilize
10 No. 30 réinbirds.

4~ This is a shallow dug hole in a creek bed.
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Permit A—IM-—1-67 SPA4033-119

STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF  CURRY

Proof of Appropriation of Water

HARTEY CROOK e T e/’

of Pietol Kiver , State of Oregon
has applied beneficially the waters of

Piatol Hiver and unnamed stream No. 1

a tributary of Pistol River (Pacific Ocean) for the purpose of
irrigation of 19.9 nores and stock use

under Permit No. 29830 of the State Engineer, and that the use of said waters hcs been
completed under the terms of said permit; that the priority of the

right dates from september 8, 1964

that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the
amount of

023 cubic foot per second, being 0.22 cefes. from Pistol River for irrigatiom
and 0.01 Gofe8s from unnamed stream No. 1 for stock

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of di}:ersion from the stream,
The point of diversion is located in the Wy Skl Section 203 N, Nw¥, section 283 Lot &
(NEY, Wulh), Section 293 T. 38 Se, Re 14 wey ¥e ¥ Diversion points located

below:
The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other

right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to OM-EiEhWiSthog. one cubic foot per second
peracre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited
to o diversion of not to exceed 2% acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season of each year,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is
as follows:

Stock and 5.2 aores N NEW
5kt D.Eziéé"ﬁw}f WEW
G5 mGtes (NEi NV
Geetion 29
Te 38 Sey He I oy Wo Mo

piversion points locateds 620 feet South and 3310 feet West; 270 feet North
1370 feet West; 160 feet South and 1250 feet Rast; all from NE Corner, Sece
tion 29.

1 have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this e."'jj‘day of m .

1.2
REGE'VED

JUN 17 1970
STATE E ™
SALEM OanEER 1858

iz 8 Coel . Skl P


Tanya Bloomfield
Placed Image


